DISCO SKIDNING 2022

Tavlingsklass
D6 -2016
D6 -2016
D6 -2016
D6 -2016
D6 -2016
D6 -2016
D6 -2016

D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014

D10 2013-2012
D10 2013-2012

D12 2011-2010
D12 2011-2010
D12 2011-2010
D12 2011-2010

D14 2009-2008
D14 2009-2008
D14 2009-2008
D14 2009-2008
D14 2009-2008
D14 2009-2008
D14 2009-2008

D16 2007-2006
D16 2007-2006
D16 2007-2006

D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014
D8 2015-2014

H6 -2016
H6 -2016
H6 -2016
H6 -2016
H6 -2016

Namn
Zoey
Ester
Lovisa
Hilma
Heidi
Iris
Tuvali

Nicole
Sarah
Elin
Molly
Alva
Tindra
Matilda

Annie
Molly

Isis
Veera
lina
Saga

Tilde
Fanny
Agnes
Lovisa
Alina
Erika
Winnie

Emilia
Linn
Jessica

Nicole
Sarah
Elin
Molly
Alva
Tindra
Matilda

Kalle
Guy
Dag
Matias
Sammy

Efternamn Foérening Antal kilometrar

Rosenberg
Ek
Storlund
Pentila
Tuomela
Lindholm
Blomqvist

Wester
Jafs
Isakas
Pentila
Osterberg
Blomqvist
Hermans

Kullman
Antus

Fred
Salokangas
Haggman
Markén

Jafs
Langs
Berglund
Oling
Grannas
Renvall
Markén

Osterberg
Osterberg
Renvall

Wester
Jafs
Isakas
Pentila
Osterberg
Blomqvist
Hermans

Test
Hartvik
Hartvik
Nyvall
Wester

Vora IF
Oravais IF
Vora IF
Vora IF
Vora IF
Oravais IF
Oravais IF

Oravais IF
Oravais IF
Vora IF

Vora IF

Oravais IF
Oravais IF
Oravais IF

Vora IF
Oravais IF

Vora IF
Vora IF
Vora IF
Oravais IF

Oravais IF
Oravais IF
Vora IF

Oravais IF
Vora IF

Oravais IF
Oravais IF

Oravais IF
Oravais IF
Oravais IF

Oravais IF
Oravais IF
Vora IF

Vora IF

Oravais IF
Oravais IF
Oravais IF

Vora IF
Oravais IF
Oravais IF
Vora IF
Oravais IF

2,5 km
1,4 km

1 km
3,5 km
3,5 km
0,7 km
2,8 km

3,4 km
5,8 km
5,7 km

6 km
4,1 km
4,2 km

5 km

8 km
7 km

10,6 km
10,42 km
10 km
12 km

12 km
11 km
10 km
12 km
10 km
12 km
12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km

3,4 km
5,8 km
5,7 km

6 km
4,1 km
4,2 km

5 km

1 km
1,7 km
1,4 km
2,4 km
3,4 km



H6 -2016
H6 -2016
H6 -2016
H6 -2016

H8 2015-2014
H8 2015-2014
H8 2015-2014

H10 2013-2012
H10 2013-2012
H10 2013-2012

H12 2011-2010
H12 2011-2010
H12 2011-2010

H14 2009-2008
H14 2009-2008

H16 2006-2007

Motion Mix 0-100

Axel
Filip
Max
Edwin

Eemil
Arwid
Albin

Evert

Edwin
Melwin

Alexander
Olle
Alvar

Elias
Matilda

Hampus

Staffan

Isakas
Fred
Antus
Julin

Taipale
Lindholm
Julin

Fred
Lindholm
Langs

Osterberg
Julin
Berglund

Hakans
Hermans

Berglund

Julin

Vora IF
Vora IF
Oravais IF
Vora IF

Oravais IF
Oravais IF
Vora IF

Vora IF
Oravais IF
Oravais IF

Oravais IF
Vora IF
Vora IF
Vora IF
Oravais IF

Véra IF

Vora IF
Totalt

3,1 km
0,5 km
2,8 km
2,5 km

5,2 km
7,5 km
4 km

11 km
7,5 km
7 km

12 km
10,4 km
8,7 km

14 km
10 km

12,7 km

2,5 km
338,52 km



